REGIONAL SUMMARY
February 2021

North Platte MC

LINCOLN, LOGAN & MCPHERSON COUNTIES

Labor Force Total

Employment

Unemployment
Unemployment Rate

Nonfarm Employment

Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting

Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional Scientific and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administrative and Support and Waste Management
and Remediation Services

Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts Entertainment and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (except Public Administration)

Federal Government
State Government
Local Government

***** Data not available due to disclosure suppression

** Data not available due to benchmark

Feb-21
Preliminary

18,832

18,305

527
2.8

16,415

0
0

*kkkk

*kkkk

274

*kkkk

*kkkk

3,151
157

*kkkk

126

*kkkk

28
244
314

117
1,510
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281
434
2,238

NEBRASKA

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

Jan-21
Revised

18,785

18,289

496
2.6

16,372
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Month
Change

47

16

31
0.2
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Change
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